Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
F218 – 3U CompactPCI® PowerPC® MPC8314
Slave CPU Board
n 32-bit/33-MHz CompactPCI®
n 4HP peripheral slot or stand-alone function
n PowerPC® MPC8314, 266 MHz

Cooling Concept n Also available with conduction cooling in MEN CCA frame
Please note that some of these options may only be available for large volumes. Please ask our sales staff for more information.
Ordering Information
Standard F218 Models 02F218-00 PowerPC® MPC8314, 2x Gigabit Ethernet, 256 MB DRAM, 16 MB Flash, -40..+85°C with
qualified components
SA-Adapters™ You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
Software: Firmware/BIOS This product uses the U-Boot bootloader available from DENX together with board-specific additions from
MEN.
14F218-00 U-Boot Bootloader (MEN) for F218
For operating systems not mentioned here contact MEN sales.